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Classic plus
Drink Deal
for £9.95

from Monday - Friday

(*supplement for rib eye steak £7.50)

Brigade The Fire Station
139 Tooley Street
London SE12HZ

0844 346 1225
info@thebrigade.co.uk
www.thebrigade.co.uk
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Visit Beyond Food Foundation
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@ @beyond_food




1Z1na07 Poesed Snorkers
Salted. King Edward Chips
Grilled Spiced Bread Sticks
Squash, Feta and Mint Dip
Nachos, Jalapeno Peppers
Monterey Jack Cheese

Salted Almonds & Chilli Olives

Caesar Salad

Tablehurst Chicken or Scottish Poached
and Smoked Salmon

Greenwich Ale Battered Fish & Chips
Mushy Peas, Rustic Tartare Sauce
Char-grilled Petworth Rib Eye Steak
Foyet Sauce, Russet Chips, Watercress

Petworth Steak and Oxtail Burger
Cheesy Chips, Spicy Tomato Relish

Brigade Bangers and Mash
Wild Boar & Red Wine Sausage, Fiery Onion Gravy

Borough Board
Selection of Cured Meats, Patés and Pickles
from Borough Market

Great British Cheese Board
Selection of British Cheese, Quince Jelly,
Celery, Pecan and Raisin Bread

With a glass of Port for £ 3.75 extra

£.2.98
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.95

£10.95

£15.50

£2195

£15.95

£12.95

£14.95

£10.95

Cold Spicy Gazpacho Soup £5.95

Selection of Open Sandwiches Served on your choice of Ciabatta,
Crusty Bloomer or Sourdough Bread, along with our famous
Russet Chips and Fresh Garden Side

Warm
Baked Goats Cheese £8.95
with Caramelised Onion and Sun Dried Tomato

Pulled Pork £8.95
with Dijon Mustard and Parsley Mayo

Warm Flaked Salmon £9.50
with Shaved Apple and Horseradish
& Dill Créme Fraiche

Cold
Grilled Courgette, Brie & Pesto £8.95

Roast Rump of Beef £9.95
Green Beans, Capers & Shallots

Prawn Cocktail £ 8.95
Prawns, Avocado, Crunchy Iceberg Lettuce
& Bloody Mary Dressing
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