https://www.privatediningrooms.co.uk/restaurant/brigade/

Classic plus Drink Deal for **£9.95**

from Monday - Friday

(*supplement for rib eye steak £7.50)

Brigade The Fire Station 139 Tooley Street London SE12HZ

0844 346 1225 info@thebrigade.co.uk www.thebrigade.co.uk

......





Brigade



@BrigadeSE1



Visit Beyond Food Foundation



Beyond Food Foundation



@beyond_food



Bar food





UNITED KITCHEN APPRENTICESHIP

Harry See // Www. privatedining	roုံ့တို့ရှာs.co	o.uk/kightausamplerigatikg/s	
Grilled Spiced Bread Sticks Squash, Feta and Mint Dip	£ 3.95	Cold Spicy Gazpacho Soup	£ 5.95
Nachos, Jalapeno Peppers Monterey Jack Cheese	£ 3.95	Selection of Open Sandwiches Served on your choice of Ciabatta Crusty Bloomer or Sourdough Bread, along with our famous Russet Chips and Fresh Garden Side Warm	
Salted Almonds & Chilli Olives	£ 2.95		
Simple Classics		Baked Goats Cheese with Caramelised Onion and Sun Dried Tomato	£ 8.95
Caesar Salad Tablehurst Chicken or Scottish Poached	£ 10.95	Pulled Pork with Dijon Mustard and Parsley Mayo	£ 8.95
and Smoked Salmon Greenwich Ale Battered Fish & Chips Mushy Peas, Rustic Tartare Sauce	£ 15.50	Warm Flaked Salmon with Shaved Apple and Horseradish & Dill Crème Fraiche	£ 9.50
Char-grilled Petworth Rib Eye Steak Foyet Sauce, Russet Chips, Watercress	£ 21.95	Cold Grilled Courgette, Brie & Pesto	£ 8.95
Petworth Steak and Oxtail Burger Cheesy Chips, Spicy Tomato Relish	£ 15.95	Roast Rump of Beef Green Beans, Capers & Shallots	£ 9.95
Brigade Bangers and Mash Wild Boar & Red Wine Sausage, Fiery Onion Gravy	£ 12.95	Prawn Cocktail Prawns, Avocado, Crunchy Iceberg Lettuce & Bloody Mary Dressing	£ 8.95



Borough Board	£ 14.95
Selection of Cured Meats, Patés and Pickles	
from Borough Market	
Great British Cheese Board	£ 10.95
Selection of British Cheese, Quince Jelly,	
Celery, Pecan and Raisin Bread	
With a glass of Port for £ 3.75 extra	

